Satisfaction with Central Government's Policy towards Hong Kong (%0)

Dissatisfy In-between Satisfy Donotknow/  (Sample size)
Hard to say
Mar-05 20.7 38.1 37.8 3.4 (740)
Apr-05 20.3 42.4 35.8 15 (757)
May-05 16.3 44.8 37.0 1.8 (765)
Jun-05 14.8 39.0 42.7 3.4 (613)
Jul-05 12.3 43.1 41.6 3.1 (620)
Aug-05 14.1 40.0 42.6 3.3 (667)
Sep-05 12.1 40.7 43.8 34 (894)
Oct-05 11.6 415 44.4 25 (877)
Nov-05 134 41.6 42.5 2.5 (930)
Dec-05 14.0 38.4 455 2.1 (847)
Jan-06 14.3 40.7 43.0 2.1 (814)
Feb-06 11.6 40.2 45.1 3.1 (803)
Mar-06 11.6 39.2 46.3 3.0 (802)
Apr-06 11.4 36.2 50.3 2.1 (773)
May-06 9.9 41.2 46.6 2.2 (774)
Jun-06 10.9 37.8 47.7 3.6 (813)
Jul-06 12.0 43.4 42.6 2.1 (827)
Aug-06 12.7 42.8 42.8 1.6 (857)
Sep-06 14.0 38.3 45.7 2.1 (823)
Oct-06 13.1 40.6 43.8 25 (802)
Nov-06 13.6 38.4 44.1 3.9 (802)
Dec-06 14.6 41.6 41.8 19 (779)
Jan-07 14.4 45.5 38.6 15 (803)
Feb-07 115 43.3 41.8 3.4 (819)
Apr-07 8.2 40.9 49.3 1.7 (773)
May-07 9.2 38.3 50.6 1.9 (731)
Jun-07 10.3 42.9 449 19 (770)
Jul-07 8.8 43.2 46.4 1.6 (804)

Aug-07 8.7 40.0 50.3 1.0 (782)



Dissatisfy In-between Satisfy Do not know/  (Sample size)
Hard to say
Sep-07 11.6 40.3 45.7 2.4 (801)
Oct-07 17.0 37.4 42.9 2.7 (711)
Nov-07 18.7 39.5 40.2 1.7 (722)
Dec-07 19.7 40.0 38.7 1.6 (822)
Jan-08 21.6 38.1 36.9 3.4 (824)
Feb-08 10.3 41.7 429 51 (806)
Mar-08 8.8 44.6 41.8 4.8 (814)
Apr-08 8.5 40.9 47.1 3.4 (821)
May-08 5.5 39.7 53.5 1.4 (11112)
Jun-08 6.9 42.0 48.9 2.3 (831)
Jul-08 12.3 44.1 40.6 2.9 (1024)
Aug-08 6.4 45.6 44.1 3.8 (809)
Sep-08 10.4 44.1 39.8 5.7 (752)
Oct-08 14.2 41.8 38.9 5.1 (825)
Nov-08 10.0 46.5 40.7 2.8 (843)
Dec-08 10.9 475 38.1 35 (856)
Jan-09 11.8 46.1 38.8 3.4 (823)
Feb-09 10.9 49.7 35.0 4.3 (877)
Mar-09 12.0 51.0 32.4 4.6 (840)
Apr-09 12.1 459 38.6 35 (835)
May-09 12.1 41.6 43.8 2.5 (920)
Jun-09 14.4 49.0 34.0 2.6 (871)
Jul-09 15.0 47.4 34.7 2.9 (815)
Aug-09 13.9 48.7 33.9 35 (834)
Sep-09 16.6 48.7 325 2.1 (793)
Oct-09 17.2 46.2 33.9 2.7 (866)
Nov-09 18.6 44.5 34.1 2.8 (786)
Dec-09 20.8 43.5 32.7 3.0 (731)
Jan-10 225 44.4 30.6 2.6 (775)
Feb-10 18.2 43.5 32.0 6.3 (752)
Mar-10 19.9 43.3 33.1 3.7 (767)



Dissatisfy In-between Satisfy Do not know/  (Sample size)
Hard to say
Apr-10 20.2 43.4 32.2 4.2 (783)
May-10 21.3 41.4 34.7 2.6 (720)
Jun-10 23.7 37.6 35.2 3.5 (853)
Jul-10 21.0 40.8 33.9 4.3 (894)
Aug-10 15.9 45.7 36.1 2.3 (725)
Sep-10 14.3 45.6 37.7 25 (770)
Oct-10 20.7 43.0 32.6 3.7 (760)
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